

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH

MAIN CASE No: WRIT PETITION No.21627 of 2023

PROCEEDING SHEET

S. No	DATE	ORDER	
5.	15.07.2026	<u>RC, J</u> Request made on behalf of the learned counsel for the petitioner to post this matter along with W.P.Nos.22068, 21053, 22059, 22103, 20954 of 2023, as they are connected. List this matter on 07.08.2026 along with W.P.Nos.22068, 21053, 22059, 22103, 20954 of 2023. <u>RAVI CHEEMALAPATI, J</u> MP	